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ALABAMA

Karen Craig - Chair

Information and Technology Director

Tuskegee University

101 Mary Starke Harper Hall, Room A

Tuskegee, AL 36088
Phone: 334-724-4856
Fax: 334-724-4585
kcraig@tuskegee.edu

ARKANSAS

Sam Boyster

Interim Associate Director for Operations & Director

of Information Technology

University of Arkansas Cooperative Extension

Service

2301 South University Avenue
Little Rock, AR 72204

Phone: 501-671-2135

Fax: 501-671-2107
sboyster@uaex.edu

FLORIDA

Daniel Cromer, Jr.

Director, Information Technology
University of Florida

P.O. Box 110350

1445 Date Palm Drive, Room 115
dhcromer@ufl.edu

Information Technology
2017-2018

Jonathan Davis

Director, ACES-Ag IT

Alabama Cooperative Extension System
114 Duncan Hall

Auburn University, AL 36849

Phone: 334-844-4453

Fax: 334-844-3501
davisj8@auburn.edu

Cedric Spradley

Business Technology Coordinator
Florida A&M University

215 Perry Paige Building, South
Tallahassee, FL 32307
Cedric.spradley@famu.edu
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GEORGIA

Brian Peterson

Southern Regional Extension Forestry

University of Georgia

4-433 Warnell School of Forest Resources

Athens, GA 30602
Phone: 706-542-9022
bpeterson@sref.info

Yolanda Surrency

Information Technology Curriculum Specialist

Fort Valley State University
1005 State University Drive
Fort Valley, GA 31030
Phone: 478-825-6706
SurrencyY@fvsu.edu

Brian Watson

Director

Office of Information Technology
University of Georgia

125 Hoke Smith Building

Athens, GA 30602

Phone: 706-542-2925
bwatson@uga.edu

KENTUCKY

Steve Garner

Information Technology Manager |
University of Kentucky

252 Charles E. Barnhart Building
Lexington, KY 40506

Phone: 859-257-7727

Fax: 859-323-3986
sgarner@email.uky.edu

Terrence Wolfork

1890 PLC Representative
Coordinator, Computer Services
Fort Valley State University
1005 State University Drive
Fort Valley, GA 31030

Phone: 478-825-6053
wolforkt@fvsu.edu

Travis Zetterower

IT Senior Manager, Field Services
Office of Information Technology
University of Georgia

P.O. Box 8112

Statesboro, GA 30460

Phone: 912-681-5493

Fax: 912-681-5501

tzetter@uga.edu

Rick Hayes - Vice Chair

DEITC Manager

University of Kentucky

252 Charles E. Barnhart Building
Lexington, KY 40506

Phone: 859-257-7463

Fax: 859-323-3986

rahaye@uky.edu
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LOUISIANA

Fred Piazza

Chief Information Officer

Louisiana State University AgCenter
241 Knapp Hall

Baton Rouge, LA 70803

Phone: 225-578-7650

Fax: 225-578-3629
fpiazza@agcenter.lsu.edu

MISSISSIPPI

Randy Loper

Head, MSU Extension Center for Technology
Outreach

Mississippi State University

P.0.Box 9662

Mississippi State, MS 39762

Phone: 662-325-3226

Fax: 662-325-8407
randy.loper@msstate.edu

NORTH CAROLINA

Rhonda Conlon

1862 PLC Representative

Director, Ext. Information Technology
North Carolina State University

Mail Stop 7641

Raleigh, NC 27695

Phone: 919-515-5893

Fax: 919-513-8257
rconlon@ncsu.edu

OKLAHOMA

Dwayne Hunter

Manager, DASNR Information Technology

Division of Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources
Oklahoma State University

Agriculture Hall, Room 008 JF

Stillwater, OK 74078

Phone: 405-744-5536

dwayne.hunter@okstate.edu

Chris Rogers, Sr.

Director of Technology & Communication
Southern University System, Louisiana
P.O. Box 10010

Baton Rouge, LA 70813

Phone: 225-771-2242,x301
chris_rogers@suagcenter.com

Dmitry Mylnikv

Information Management specialist
Alcorn State University Extension
Phone: 601- 877-2416
dmylnikov@alcorn.edu

Lalit Rainey

Computer Consultant

North Carolina A&T State University
1601 East Market Street
Greensboro, NC 27411

Phone: 336-285-4698
raineyl@ncat.edu
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TENNESSEE

Emily Tipton

Information Technology Coordinator
University of Tennessee-Knoxville
201D McCord Hall

2640 Morgan Circle Drive

Knoxville, TN 37996-4515

Phone: 865-974-3129

etipton@utk.edu

TEXAS

Jim Segers
Assistant IT Director
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

578 John Kimbrough Boulevard, Room 329

2468 Texas A & M University
College Station, TX 77843
Phone: 979-845-9689

Fax: 979-845-2414
jim.segers@ag.tamu.edu

LaRachelle Smith

Director of Marketing, Communications, and IT

Prairie View A&M University
P.O. Box 519

Mail Stop 2001

Prairie View, TX 77446
Phone: 936-261-5150

Fax;: 936-261-5141
Issmith@pvamu.edu

VIRGINIA

Neal T. Vines

Director, Information Technology
College of Agriculture and Life Sciences
Virginia Tech University

137 Smyth Hall

Blacksburg, VA 24061

Phone: 540-231-2580

Fax: 540-231-5185

nvines@vt.edu

Ashwani Srivastava - Secretary
Program Specialist

Information Technology

Prairie View A&M University

P.0. Box 519

Mail Stop 2001

Prairie View, TX 77446-3059
Phone: 936-261-5113

Fax: 936-261-5141
aksrivasatava@pvamu.edu
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ADMINISTRATIVE ADVISOR

Gary Jackson - 1862 Advisor Courtney Owens - 1890 Advisor

Director of Extension Interim Assistant Extension Administrator/ State
Mississippi State University Specialist in Program and Staff Development College
P.O. Box 9601 of Agriculture, Food Science & Sustainable Systems
Mississippi State, MS 39762 Cooperative Extension

Phone: 662-325-3036 Kentucky State University

Fax: 662-325-8407 400 East Main Street, Room 215

gbj2@msstate.edu Frankfort, KY 40601

Phone: 502- 597-6311
courtney.owens@kysu.edu

EX OFFICIO

Ron Brown

Executive Director
Mississippi State University
P.O. Box 9656

Mississippi State, MS 39762
Phone: 662-325-0644
rab2@msstate.edu
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